Hazardous Location Flood Light
YEAR
STANDARD
WARRANTY
FEATURES
• Vibration-proof durable die-cast aluminum housing
• Wide lighting distribution
• Tempered Glass Lens to protect internal components.

warranty please contact the factory at (844) 202-5606 or
email Customer Service at LEDCustService@dascom.com.
ORDERING GUIDE
¹ Not available for EX-6100A & EX-6200A models.
WATTAGE
BEAM ANGLE
CCT
FINISH
VOLTAGE
OPTIONS
WW 120 DEGREE
CRI
7 ≥73060
100A
100
60W
100W
100W
100X
150
150X
100W
150W
150W
40¹
50
4000K
5000K
GRY GRAY U
H¹
100-277V
200-480V
SERIES
EX-6
200A
200
200W
200W
UB
WA
WAP
TRUNNION MOUNT BRACKET
WALL ARM MOUNT
WALL ARM MOUNT w/ POLE STANCHION
PND PENDANT MOUNT
SPF 2-3/8” SLIPFITTER
25D 25 DEGREE POLE STANCHION
IP66
IK10
250 250W
IP54 IP55 IP66
IK09 IK08
IP54 IP55 IP66
IK09 IK08
EMB EMERGENCY BATTERY
REV: 24 0101 0000
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES
®
©2024  |  SONARAY LED LIGHTING HEADQUARTERS  |  34 LAKEVIEW COURT VERONA, VA 24482 USA  |  OFFICE 844.202.5606  |  FAX 540.242.7221
SPECIFICATIONS
* EPA Ratings listed assume fixture is mounted horizontally. EPA rating will vary based on mounting angle.
SPECIFICATION VALUE
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 60 / 100 / 150 / 200 / 250
Lumens Delivered (lm) 7,980 - 35,000
Efficacy (lm/W) 133 - 140
CRI ≥73
Color Temperature (K) 4000 / 5000
L70 Lumen Maintenance (hr) 50,000
ELECTRICAL

Warranty Limited (5) Year
LED SPECIFICATION 4000K 5000K
EPA* BUG
WEIGHT
(lbs.)
C1
D1
C1
D2
C2
D1
C2
D2
C3
MODEL WATTS OPTIC LUMENS EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY
EX-6060 60 WW 7,980 133 lm/W 8,400 140 lm/W 0.98 B3-U1-G0 15.21 X X X X
EX-6100A 100 WW - - 13,000 130 lm/W 1.16 B3-U1-G1 39.46 X
EX-6100 100 WW 13,300 133 lm/W 14,000 140 lm/W 0.98 B3-U1-G1 39.46 X X X X
EX-6100X 100 WW 13,300 133 lm/W 14,000 140 lm/W 1.47 B3-U1-G1 39.46 X X X X X
EX-6150 150 WW 19,950 133 lm/W 21,000 140 lm/W 1.13 B4-U1-G1 39.46 X X X X
EX-6150X 150 WW 19,950 133 lm/W 21,000 140 lm/W 1.47 B4-U1-G1 39.46 X X X X X
EX-6200A 200 WW - - 26,000 130 lm/W 2.05 B4-U2-G2 39.46 X
EX-6200 200 WW 26,600 133 lm/W 28,000 140 lm/W 1.47 B4-U2-G2 39.46 X X X X
EX-6250 250 WW 33,250 133 lm/W 35,000 140 lm/W 2.26 B4-U2-G2 46.03 X X X X
REV: 24 0101 0000
TYPEDATE
PROJECT
NOTES